
CASAFORTE Piano di Ammortamento
Data Principal Outstanding Classe A Nozionale Rimborsato

30-giu-19 896.495.350,00 38.067.062,37                       

31-dic-19 858.428.287,63 38.134.538,53                       

30-giu-20 820.293.749,11 38.194.742,81                       

31-dic-20 782.099.006,30 38.265.010,87                       

30-giu-21 743.833.995,43 38.328.265,87                       

31-dic-21 705.505.729,55 38.401.458,31                       

30-giu-22 667.104.271,25 38.467.899,51                       

31-dic-22 628.636.371,73 38.544.154,88                       

30-giu-23 590.092.216,85 38.613.925,99                       

31-dic-23 551.478.290,86 38.693.389,26                       

30-giu-24 512.784.901,60 38.766.635,51                       

31-dic-24 474.018.266,09 38.849.458,21                       

30-giu-25 435.168.807,88 38.926.336,58                       

31-dic-25 396.242.471,30 39.012.677,24                       

30-giu-26 357.229.794,06 39.093.348,87                       

31-dic-26 318.136.445,19 39.183.373,27                       

30-giu-27 278.953.071,92 39.268.006,69                       

31-dic-27 239.685.065,23 39.361.888,20                       

30-giu-28 200.323.177,03 39.450.661,70                       

31-dic-28 160.872.515,33 39.548.581,66                       

30-giu-29 121.323.933,68 39.641.679,69                       

31-dic-29 81.682.253,98 39.743.827,72                       

30-giu-30 41.938.426,27 39.841.444,22                       

31-dic-30 2.096.982,05                               2.096.982,05                         


